BAE S TEMS

T ion Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Identify Code of the

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name A Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS3 GB0002634946 N AT AL O 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 =
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
Name of theIssuer Day of the ransaction ety code ofthe Toal number of shares purehase o ofthe shares Venue pad por e | pard po onare
(pence) (pence) (pence)
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26102/2026 GB0002634946 42243 2,107.05 XLON 2,130.00 2,093.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26102/2026 GB0002634946 7,510 2,100.24 BATE 2,130.00 2,095.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26102/2026 GB0002634946 35,687 2,106.67 CHIX 2,130.00 2,094.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26102/2026 GB0002634946 11,124 2,108.42 TROX 2,130.00 2,097.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26102/2026 GB0002634946 7,353 2,11030 AQXE 2,130.00 2,099.00
* Rounded to two decimal places sum: 103917 2,107.45 2,130.00 2,003.00
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) "_I‘:;:cia ‘I‘r’“s’:_:;:‘; Price (pence) Quantity bought E’:z‘:;‘g“ Reference number of the transaction | Cxecution it ; us";':’][i"c" algorithms
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26102/2026 08:00:04 GB0002634946 2,100.00 607 XLON E0QQESWNTKUK 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:03:49 GB0002634946 2,130.00 402 CHIX 2899474084866 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:03:49 GB0002634946 2,130.00 497 XLON E0QQE9WNB1LO 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:03:49 GB0002634946 213000 200 TROX E£0QQEgensart 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:03:49 GB0002634946 213000 131 AQXE 2247 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:03:49 GB0002634946 2,130.00 109 BATE 78364176657 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:05:24 GB0002634946 2,115.00 73 CHIX 2899474085591 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26102/2026 08:06:46 GB0002634946 2,113.00 593 TROX E0QQESen8uAX 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26102/2026 08:12:12 GB0002634946 2,100.00 572 XLON E0QQEQWNBNGr 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:13:40 GB0002634946 2,115.00 625 BATE 78364180229 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:15:33 GB0002634946 2,114.00 600 CHIX 2899474090635 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:18:08 GB0002634946 2,121.00 657 CHIX 2899474092105 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:2015 GB0002634946 2,118.00 217 TROX E0QQEgenACWH 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:20:40 GB0002634946 211800 596 XLON E0QQESWNSEHPE 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:24:15 GB0002634946 2,119.00 836 XLON E0QQE9WN8oCe 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:27:49 GB0002634946 2,120.00 567 TROX E0QQESenAqh9 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:30:22 GB0002634946 2,118.00 35 CHIX 2899474098001 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:30:22 GB0002634946 2,110.00 541 CHIX 2899474098002 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:36:24 GB0002634946 2,122.00 653 XLON E0QQESWNS7BU 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:36:37 GB0002634946 2,121.00 610 CHIX 2899474101295 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/02/2026 08:41:24 GB0002634946 2,121.00 454 XLON EOQQE9WNICh6 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:41:24 GB0002634946 2,121.00 174 XLON E0QQESWNIChS 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:47:07 GB0002634946 2,119.00 232 AQXE 20015 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:47:07 GB0002634946 2,119.00 38 AQXE 20016 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:47:07 GB0002634946 2,119.00 2 AQXE 20017 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:47:07 GB0002634946 2,118.00 338 AQXE 20018 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:47:07 GB0002634946 2,118.00 3 AQXE 20019 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:50:26 GB0002634946 2,117.00 675 AQXE 20764 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:51:44 GB0002634946 2,117.00 635 TROX E0QQE9enCQEK 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:56:49 GB0002634946 2,118.00 661 XLON E0QQESWNISEC 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 08:50:37 GB0002634946 2,118.00 655 AQXE 22694 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 09:02:40 GB0002634946 2,118.00 606 AQXE 23538 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 09:05:57 GB0002634946 2,117.00 239 XLON E0QQEIWNSbbI 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 09:05:57 GB0002634946 211700 422 XLON E0QQESWNSbbP 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 09:12:12 GB0002634946 2,117.00 586 CHIX 2899474111758 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 09:12:23 GB0002634946 2,117.00 30 CHIX 2899474111829 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 09:13:38 GB0002634946 2,117.00 567 XLON E0QQEQWNSjBW 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 09:17:07 GB0002634946 2,116.00 584 CHIX 2899474113376 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 09:24:59 GB0002634946 2,100.00 111 AQXE 29149 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 09:24:59 GB0002634946 2,100.00 674 TROX E0QQESenEMWE 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 09:24:59 GB0002634946 2,100.00 350 TROX E0QQESenEMwh 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 00:30:34 GB0002634946 2,110.00 357 XLON E0QQESWNATSr 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 09:30:34 GB0002634946 2,110.00 241 XLON E0QQEIWNA19y 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 09:35:07 GB0002634946 211000 430 XLON E0QQESWNAGVR 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 09:35:07 GB0002634946 211000 41 XLON E0QQESWNAGVT 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 09:30:15 GB0002634946 2,110.00 336 CHIX 2899474120159 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 09:39:40 GB0002634946 2,100.00 643 CHIX 2899474120240 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 09:47:38 GB0002634946 2,106.00 690 CHIX 2899474122505 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 09:54:20 GB0002634946 2,106.00 643 AQXE 35730 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 09:54:20 GB0002634946 2,105.00 589 CHIX 2899474124291 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 10:00:56 GB0002634946 2,102.00 592 XLON E0QQESWNASYW 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 10:00:19 GB0002634946 2,100.00 646 CHIX 2899474128404 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 10:10:21 GB0002634946 2,101.00 580 TROX E£0QQEenGpYh 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 10:18:56 GB0002634946 2,097.00 592 CHIX 2899474130974 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 1024:37 GB0002634946 2,095.00 572 BATE 78364213703 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 102818 GB0002634946 2,083.00 637 XLON E0QQESWNAHp 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 103518 GB0002634946 2,007.00 414 TROX E0QQESeniexs 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 10:35:18 GB0002634946 2,007.00 130 TROX E0QQESeniyT 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 10:35:19 GB0002634946 2,087.00 80 TROX E0QQEenisy! 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 10:41:53 GB0002634946 2,007.00 583 XLON E0QQEOWNB282 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 10:47:33 GB0002634946 2,100.00 553 XLON E0QQEOWNB6tk 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 10:50:56 GB0002634946 2,102.00 573 BATE 78364219218 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 10:51:30 GB0002634946 2,101.00 594 AQXE 47315 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 11:01:13 GB0002634946 2,106.00 579 XLON E0QQESWNBIID 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 11:01:13 GB0002634946 2,107.00 604 TROX E0QQESenJOTV 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 11:00:33 GB0002634946 2,108.00 261 CHIX 2899474143347 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 11:00:33 GB0002634946 2,108.00 321 CHIX 2899474143348 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 11:00:33 GB0002634946 2,108.00 50 CHIX 2899474143349 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26102/2026 1:12:42 GB0002634946 2,107.00 566 BATE 78364223681 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 11:15:55 GB0002634946 2,106.00 70 XLON E0QQESWNBSZM 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/02/2026 11:16:55 GB0002634946 2,106.00 493 XLON EOQQE9WNBSzU 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 11:25:45 GB0002634946 2,105.00 195 CHIX 2899474147164 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 11:27:32 GB0002634946 2,106.00 588 CHIX 2899474147516 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 11:27:45 GB0002634946 2,105.00 590 XLON E0QQESWNBbe3 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 11:35:44 GB0002634946 2,106.00 592 CHIX 2899474149586 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2610212026 11:38:02 GB0002634946 2,106.00 552 XLON E0QQESWNBIUR 2001001125
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BAE SYSTEMS PLC
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BAE SYSTEMS PLC
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BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC

26/02/2026
26102/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026
26102/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026
26102/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026
26/02/2026

16:02:17
16:07:11
16:08:40
16:08:40
16:09:11
16:13:06
16:14:53
16:15:37
16:16:36
16:16:36
16:20:55
16:20:55
16:23:17
16:23:18.
16:23:18.
16:23:18.
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:21
16:25:52
16:27:01
16:27:11
16:27:11
16:27:11
16:27:11

GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946

2,115.00
2,118.00
2,119.00
2,119.00
2,118.00
2,121.00
2,116.00
2,115.00
2,117.00
2,117.00
2,115.00
2,115.00
2,116.00
2,116.00
2,116.00
2,116.00
2,116.00
2,116.00
2,116.00
2,115.00
2,116.00
2,116.00
2,117.00
2,117.00
2,117.00
2,117.00

756
763

349
77

516

713
880
323
166
144
205

TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

XLON
BATE

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON
CHIX

XLON

XLON

TRQX

AQXE
BATE
BATE

TRQX
CHIX

XLON

XLON
BATE
BATE

EOQQE9enfiDk
2899474278116
2899474279395
2899474279396
2899474279796
EOQQE9WNIJES
78364349688
EOQQEIWNICA
EOQQEGWNII
EOQQEIWNILL
EOQQE9WNIVOY
E0QQEIWNIVP2
E0QQE9WNJOGG
2899474292986
EOQQE9WNJOH1
E0QQEIWNJOH4
E0QQE9enhySE
188123
78364358184
78364358276
E0QQE9eniDUL
2899474297657
EOQQEIWNJOZ1
E0QQE9WNJ9Z3
78364362882
78364362883

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

Contact Details for further Information

Name:
Role:
Company:
Tel: (+44)

Emai

Name:
Role:
Company:
Tel: (+44)

Emai

Kevin O'Sullivan

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

020 7425 8000

Kevin.O'Sullivan@morganstanley.com
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